Certificate of Analysis
Rox Factor IX

REF

LOT

%
A

Catalog number

Batch code

Use by

Storage temperature 2-8°C

900020

9ovieae
2026 06

Kit composition

9010
9020
9080
9050

Reagent A
Reagent B
FXa Substrate

FIX Diluent Buffer

AAV1346
BBV2408
[LoT] sxvo501
FFV0601

The above Lot# has been approved for release after analyses according to established
protocols with results demonstrating fulfillment of product specifications.

All data concerning materials used, production data and release testing are documented and
traceable under the individual Lot# which is stated on each kit package.
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