## Certificate of Analysis Rox Factor IX

REF Catalog number 900020

LOT Batch code 90V1646

Use by 2026 06

Storage temperature 2-8°C

Kit composition

9010	Reagent A	LOT	AAV1346
9020	Reagent B	LOT	BBV2408
9080	FXa Substrate	LOT	SXV0501
9050	FIX Diluent Buffer	LOT	FFV0601

The above Lot# has been approved for release after analyses according to established protocols with results demonstrating fulfillment of product specifications.

All data concerning materials used, production data and release testing are documented and traceable under the individual Lot# which is stated on each kit package.

Pia Bryngelhed

January 8, 2024

Date

Quality Manager, Rossix AB



Phone: +46 31 706 8965 info@rossix.com www.rossix.com

